

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

S.C. 2 (8)17

Order No.6

Date- 29-11-2017

Record is put up today on the prayer of the accused namely Surajit Ponda.

One bail application has been filed on behalf of the aforesaid accused.

Fix, 18-12-17for hearing of the aforesaid bail application.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura